
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX
RELEASE; Name= DOUGLAS PHILLIP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201804300001
44410

04/30/2018
11:07:13

DOUGLAS
PHILLIP

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140326000
084190

201908020002
78720

08/02/2019
01:15:16

DOUGLAS
PHILLIP

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170629000
232260

202210310004
07440

10/31/2022
11:56:33

DOUGLAS
PHILLIP

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160310000
077560

201905130001
60300

05/13/2019
12:49:18

DOUGLAS
PHILLIP

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170629000
232250

201906270002
29090

06/27/2019
02:19:08

DOUGLAS
PHILLIP

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170629000
232240

202108270004
18830

08/27/2021
12:48:54

DOUGLAS
PHILLIP

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170629000
232230

202108270004
18800

08/27/2021
12:48:51

DOUGLAS
PHILLIP

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20200313000
100660

202108270004
18840

08/27/2021
12:48:55

DOUGLAS
PHILLIP

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20201214000
573410

201507160002
41280

07/16/2015
08:54:21

DOUGLAS
PHILLIP

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20131218000
484020


