Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE; Name= DOUGLAS PHILLIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804300001 44410	04/30/2018 11:07:13	DOUGLAS PHILLIP	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140326000 084190	
201908020002 78720	08/02/2019 01:15:16	DOUGLAS PHILLIP	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170629000 232260	
202210310004 07440	10/31/2022 11:56:33	DOUGLAS PHILLIP	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20160310000 077560	
201905130001 60300	05/13/2019 12:49:18	DOUGLAS PHILLIP	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170629000 232250	
201906270002 29090	06/27/2019 02:19:08	DOUGLAS PHILLIP	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170629000 232240	
202108270004 18830	08/27/2021 12:48:54	DOUGLAS PHILLIP	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170629000 232230	
202108270004 18800	08/27/2021 12:48:51	DOUGLAS PHILLIP	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20200313000 100660	
202108270004 18840	08/27/2021 12:48:55	DOUGLAS PHILLIP	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20201214000 573410	
201507160002 41280	07/16/2015 08:54:21	DOUGLAS PHILLIP	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20131218000 484020	